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CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER FORM C/OH
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT" COVER SHEET PG 2

14 C/OH NAME 15 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
7 ) i o
N\(‘ b(‘@n‘\' { A DI}‘J\C_\(.;\

16 NOTICE FROM THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO
POLITICAL SUPPQRT THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER, THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S
COMMITTEE(S) KNOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE

OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.
COMMITTEE TYPE | COMMITTEE NAME
[] GENERAL
COMMITTEE ADDRESS
[[IspeciFic
| COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME
|
[] Additional Pages
[ COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS
17 CONTRIBUTION 1, TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50 OR LESS (OTHER THAN $
TOTALS PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZED 'a'
2, TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS i e K
(OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS) $ | 1) (08 9 }38
E();?’EtjngURE 3. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF $100 OR LESS, $
UNLESS ITEMIZED = —@'

4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES $ "7 :’ ,_i 67 L '7

CONTRIBUTION
5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS M INED AS OF THE LAST DAY . " 3
BALANGE A $ 10, 2302414

OF REPQRTING PERIOD

QUTSTANDING 6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE
LOAN TOTALS LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERICD $ NQ’

18 AFFIDAVIT

I swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report is
true and correct and includes all information required to be reported by me

Soﬁmgr‘\/} Elf\t:l}/i(lgle under Title 15, Election Code.

43 State of Texas ¥
PAly Comm. Expires 07-22-2019 § (%
w e e R e o s o oL A i Bs s = o

Signature of Candidate or Officeholder

\

AFFIX NOTARY STAMP ' SEALABOVE

1 ’
Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said Bf './\k' M DM}JJ , this the _ ~ £

day of A‘;}.T t\ , 20 | q , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.
|
\ ) l ~ M .
oplua M. , SoPP\m M. Bawhns Notarw Public.
Sign!ature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Titre'Jof officer administering oath
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SUBTOTALS - C/OH

FORM C/OH
COVER SHEET PG 3

19 FILER NAME

Mf B{‘Z‘r\} P ﬁ/\C DQ‘-L(E);\,‘

20 Filer ID {Ethics Commission Filers)

21 SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS SUBTOTAL
NAME OF SCHEDULE AMOUNT
1. [E SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ [(,,,n’?.oo
2. @ SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ [‘517_. s¥
3. |:| SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS $
4. D SCHEDULE E: LOANS $
5. ‘E SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ ’Iﬁ 57, “,
6. I:] SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INGURRED OBLIGATIONS $
7. |:| SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $
8. l:' SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD $
9. [:| SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS $
10. El SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS OF C/OH $
1. D SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ™ $
12. D SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS $
RETURNED TO FILER
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MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 1 “Tclalgpagesatoheiiioxiii]

2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
. 2] - B
Me. Brent £ Mo Dougal Dee Ao e h
T
4 Date | 5 Full name of contributor [] out-ol-state PAG (ID#: ) 7 Amount of contribution ($)
6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code

l

8 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) 9 Employer (See Instructions)
Date Full name of contributor {7 oul-oi-state PAC (ID#: ) Amount of contribution {$)
Ct;ntributor address; . - . City;. State; Zip C-od-e .
Principal occupation / Job fitle (See Instructions} Employer (See Instructions)
Date Full name of contributor [] out-of-slate PAC (10#; ) Amount of contribution ($)
Cdntributor address; . . City;  State; Zi.p Code
Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) ' Employer (See Instructions)
| Daf—e Full name of contributor [ out-oi-state PAC (ID#: ) Amount of contribution ($)
Contributor addresé; . City: State; Zii) éode
Principal occcupation / Job title (”See Instructions) Employer {See Instructions)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED
If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

Fdrms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 9/8/2015



Last Name
Camp
Merlino
Foster
Boss
Tawil
Spence
Pauze
McDonald
Jalomo, Jr
Tracy
Camp
Neyland
Spiegelberg
Pickett
Berry
Vowels
Climer
Dean
Seib
Schaffner
Birdwell
Fitzsimmons
Sommers-Clark

Monetary Political Contributions Schedule A1

First Name
Steve
Lynne
Anne
Carla
Amy
David
David
Dena
Augustine V
Karen J
Steve
Theresa H
Joan
Roger A
Phil H
Kristine A
Mary Ann
Terry M
Ruth Anne
Amy
Diane E
Elien L
Carole

Alliance of Dallas Edu Teacher PAC

Suprun Jr
Black
Adams
Connatser
Griffith
Christopher
Cordier
Venker
McDougal
Bjornnes
Tawil
Hunnicutt
Taylor
Kirkpatrick
Kurts
Betzen

Stephen
Albert

Sheri
Rebecca Ann
Mary J
Raoberta Jean
Barbara
Greg

Brent
Norman

Amy
Adreinne
Alexa

Lori
Rosemary
Bill

Brent P McDougal
Address

611 Kessler Springs Ave
215 W Greenbriar Ln
1122 N Montclair Ave
503 N Windomere
1330 Rainbow Drive
408 W 8th st
831 Evergreen Hills Rd

607 W Canty

412 Ripplewood Dr
611 Kessler Springs Dr
123 S Winnetka Ave

" 390 E Oakenwald Apt #434

1047 N Plymouth Rd
1100 N Canterbury Ct
1206 Woodlawn Ave
1322 Rainbow

1333 Englewood

635 W Colorado

1622 Oak Knoll

5705 Meadowick Ln
1135 N Winnetka Ave
11331 N Plymouth Rd
334 Centre St

PO Box 227341

751 Kessler Lake Dr
215 N Clinton

815 W Greenbriar
419 N Windomere
307 N Windomere
727 Kessler Lake Dr
1606 Oak Knoll St
119 South Winnetka Ave
5628 Chowen Ave S
1330 Rainbow Drive
202 S Winnetka Ave
102 S. Winnetka
6705 Braeburn Dr
2511 Wedglea Dr., Apt. #101
6717 Cliffwood Dr

City, St Zipcode
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208

Dallas TX 75208
Mesquite TX 75150
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75203
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75203
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75227
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75222
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Edina MN 55410
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75214
Dallas TX 75211
Dallas TX 75237

Amount
$3,000.00
$150.00
$300.00
$150.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$50.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$150.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$30.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$500.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$27.00
$500.00
$5.00
$500.00
$100.00
$50.00
$200.00
$200.00
$10.00
$200.00



Last Name
Homan
Lawson
Dodds
Elolf
Collins
Stevens
Taylor
Thompson
Jones
Moore
Anderson
Dodds
Lenox
Francis
Betzen
Derdeyn
Orr
Stevens
Jalomo, Jr
Climer
Viss
Tolston
Coxe
Taylor
Norton
Horstman
Schlenker
Barclay
Allman

Monetary Political Contributions Schedule A1

First Name
Katherine
Ricky
Jeffrey
Emily
Rob
Elena
Douglas
Russell
Dana
Margaret
Mark
Cindy
Jason
Kyle
Bill
LeeAnn
Marci
Alan
Augustine V
Mary Ann
Margaret
Andrea
Julie
Alexa
Teresa
Christine
Wes
Lance
Katharine

Brent P McDougal
Address

1629 Handley Drive
1539 Oak Knoli Street
130 N Montclair Ave
833 Crutchfield Ln
1510 W. Colorado Bivd
2003 Ferndale Ave
1147 N Winnetka Ave
PO Box 227416
510 N Edgefield Ave
1135 N Windomere Ave

130 N Montclair Ave

714 Kessler Woods Trail

1303 Kings Highway
6717 Cliffwood Dr
1621 Kings Hwy
1805 Elmwood Blvd
1974 Lane Drive

607 W Canty

1322 Rainbow

200 N. Windomere Ave
2503 Burlington Bivd
823 Kidd Springs

102 S. Winnetka

221 N Rosemont Ave.
303 N. Willomet Ave
936 Knott Place

939 Turner Ave

1316 Eastus Dr

City, St Zipcode
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75224
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75222
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208

Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75237
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75224
Leeds AL 35094
Dallas TX 75208

Dallas TX 75208

Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75211
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208
Dallas TX 75208

Amount
$250.00
$100.00

$50.00
$5.00
$500.00
$25.00
$25.00
$250.00
$100.00
$125.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$10.00
$100.00
$20.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$10.00
$50.00
$150.00
$25.00
$75.00
$500.00
$100.00
$25.00

$16,117.00



NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS. . o SCHEDULE A2

1 Total Schedule A2:
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. Sal RS SSESCRESE

2 FILER NAME 3 Filer iD (Ethics Commission Filers)
Mo Breat 0 MeDowge 5ce fHached

4 TQOTAL OF UNITEMIZED IN-KIND POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS |§

5 Date 6 Fuil name of contributor [ out-of-state PAC (ID#: )| 8  Amount of 9 In-kind contribution
Contribution $ description

7 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code

DCheck if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T,

10 Principal occupation / Job title (FOR NON-JUDIGIAL) (See Instructions) | 11 Employer (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)(See Instruclions)

12 Cor;nributor's principal occupation (FOR JUDICIAL) 13 Contributor's job title (FOR JUDICIAL) (See Instructions)

14 Contributor's employer/law firm (FOR JUDICIAL) . 15 Law firm of contributor's spouse (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

16 If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

Date Full name of contributor  [] out-of-state PAG (ID#: ] Amount of In-kind contribution
Contribution $ description

Contributor address; City, State; Zip Code

DCheck if travel outside of Texas. Coemplete Schedule T.

Principal occupation / Job title (FOR NON-JUDICIAL) (See Instructions) Employer (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)(See Instructions)
Contributor's principal occupation (FOR JUDICIAL) Contributor's job titie (FOR JUDICIAL) (See Instructions)
Contributor's employer/law firm (FOR JUDICIAL) Law firm of contributor's spouse (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED
If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics,state.tx.us Revised 9/8/2015



Last Name
Merlino
Shipp
Barclay

Non-Monetary Politi

First Name
Lynne
Brett
Jennifer

cal (In-Kind) Contributions Schedule A2

Brent P McDougal
Address City, St Zipcode  Description
215 W Greenbriar Ln  Dallas TX 75208 Event Food
434 Aliison Dr Dallas TX 75208 Campaign Spot

923 Stevens Wood Ct

Dallas TX 75208 Shirts

Amount
$134.58
$1,000.00
$438.00
$1,5672.58



POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE
FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

scHeEDULE F1

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking

Consulting Expense
Contributions/Donations Made By

Credit Card Payment

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Event Expense

Fees

Focd/Beverage Expense
Gift‘Awards/Mcemorials Expense

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense

Printing Expense

Solicttation/Fundraising Expense
Transporlation Equipment & Relaled Expense
Travel In District

Travel Out Of District

Candidate/Ofticeholder/Political Committee

Legal Services

Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

Other (enter a category not listed above)

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

1 Total pages Schedule F1:

-

o

2 FILER NAME

Ml" 6(“2("\'% ¢ M¢ DDL\.G_\CL\

3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

4 Date

5 Payee name

2.0 Wikach .\

6 Amount ($)

7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code

PURPOSE
OF
EXPENDITURE

(@) Category (See Calegories listed al the lop of Lhis schedule)

(b) Description
Check ittravel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T,

D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

9 Complete ONLY if direcl

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Candidate / Officeholder name

Office sought Office held

Date Payee name
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
Category (See Calegories listed al the top of ihis schedule) Description
PURPOSE Checkiftravel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T,
OF I:I Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
EXPENDITURE

Complets ONLY if direct

Candidate / Officeholder name

expenditure 1o benefit C/OH

Oftice sought Office held

Date Payee name
Amount ($) Payee address: City; State; Zip Code
Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Description
PURPOSE Check il ravel cutside of Texas, Complele Schedule T.
OF l:[ Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
EXPENDITURE

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Candidate / Officeholder name

Office sought Office held

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission
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Political Expenditures Schedule F1
Brent P'McDougal

Check# Date Payee Amount - Address City, St Zipcode Category
1002 3/1/2019 Malcom Chakery $1,000.00 1919 McKinney Ave #100 Dallas TX 75201 Consulting Expense
1098 3/8/2019 Eco Latino $1,200.00 2320 W Davis St Dallas TX 75208 Advertising
1097 3/8/2019 CIiff House $250.00 610 N Tyler St Dallas TX 75208 Event Expense
1003 3/26/2019 Amando Cruz $600.00 2427 Knight St Dallas TX 75219 Advertising
1005 4/3/2019 Amando Cruz $600.00 2427 Knight St Dallas TX 75219 Advertising
1007 4/4/2019 David Pauze $520.58 831 Evergreen Hills Rd  Dallas TX 75208 Advertising
1008 4/4/2019 Ed Valentine $3,286.59 2344 Farrington Dallas TX 75207 Consulting

$7.457.17



